Rank Competitor(s)

Jessica Swerdfeger
Kadynn Morrison
Kaitlyn Veley
Madisyn Hart

Lilly Napier

o OB~ W N P

Kaitlyn Lee

Club

Morrisburg & District SC
Brockville FSC

Athens FSC

Morrisburg & District SC
Morrisburg & District SC
Rideau SC

b

SKATECANADA

Tracy Metcalf

Date:

26-Jan-2018

Region 4 Interclub

Leo Boivin Community Centre Prescott, ON
January 20/2018 to January 21/2018

STAR 5 Women (Elements Flight 2)

Category Result Summary

17.50
17.30
15.40
15.30
14.90
10.90

Section ELL2
ON 1750 (1)
ON 1730 (2
ON 1540 (3)
ON 1530 (4)
ON 1490 (5)
ON 1090 (6)
9:51:36AM
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